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				Location & Contact Details


			



				
				
				
				
				
					

					
						Address

						Hagley Primary School, Park Road

Hagley

Stourbridge, West Midlands

DY9 0NS

					

				

			

				
				
				
				
				
					

					
						Contact Number 

						01562 883280

					

				

			

				
				
				
				
				
					

					
						Email Address

						office@hagleyprimary.worcs.sch.uk
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				Term Dates


			

				
				
				
				
				
                    Academic Year 2023 - 2024

                        	Event	Date
	TED Day	Monday 4th September
	TED Day	Tuesday 5th September
	Autumn Term Starts	Wednesday 6th September
	Autumn Half Term Break	Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November
	Christmas Holidays	Monday 25th December - Friday 5th January
	TED Day	Monday 8th January
	Spring Term Starts	Tuesday 9th January
	Spring Term Starts	Tuesday 9th January
	Spring Half Term Break	Monday 12th February  - Friday 16th February
	Easter Holidays	Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April
	Summer Term Starts	Monday 8th April
	TED Day	Friday 24th May
	Summer Half Term Break	Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May
	TED Day	Monday 22nd July
	Summer Holidays Starts	Tuesday 23rd July


                    
                
    
    




                    Academic Year 2024 - 2025

                        	Event	Date
	TED Day	Monday 2nd September 
	TED Day	Tuesday 3rd September 
	Autumn Term Starts	Wednesday 4th September 
	TED Day	Friday 25th October 
	Autumn mid term	Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November
	Christmas	Monday 23rd December - Friday 3rd January
	TED Day	Monday 6th January
	Spring mid-term	Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February
	Easter	Monday 14th April - Friday 25th April
	Summer mid-term	Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May
	End of Summer Term	Friday 18th July
	TED Day	Monday 21st July
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Policies
Curriculum Presentation
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				Address

Hagley Primary School
Park Road, Hagley
Stourbridge
West Midlands
DY9 0NS


			

			

				
				
				
				
				
				
				
				
				
				Contact Details

01562 883280
office@hagleyprimary.worcs.sch.uk
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